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Wettkampf-Nr. 29

100m Lagen Manner
Lauf1 (13:00)

Bahn Name
2 Moritz Wohlgemuth
3 Franz Poland
4 Simeon Kuhnert

Lauf 2 (13:02)
Benjamin Hirt
2 Konstantin Ullmann
3 Justin Dressel
4 Conner Krieger
5 Franz Weber

Lauf 3 (13:05)
Knut Goris
2 Johannes Uhlig
3 Till Fischer
4 Clemens Hartung
5 Frederick Geissler

Lauf 4 (13:07)
Ben Bodusch
2 Daniel Gensler
3 Patrick Mehnert
4 Johannes Haase
5 Finn Littmann

Lauf 5 (13:10)
Eric Thormann
2 Benjamin Gensler
3 Jake Oelschlager
4 Tim Hartmann
5 Pierre Stackebrandt

Lauf 6 (13:12)
Luca Scherf
2 Soren Josefus
3 Jordi Bremmers
4 Karl von Thun
5 Louis RoBler

Lauf 7 (13:14)
Meo Winzer
Finn Beckmann
Enzio Révész
Jeremy Kunz
Joshua Metzner

hWNER

JG
2007
2006
2007

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007

2005
2006
2005
2008
2007

2008
2008
2006
2005
2006

2006
2006
2006
2008
2002

2005
2003
2006
2005
2004

2005
2006
2005
2005
1992

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Plauen 06

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC DHfK Leipzig

TSV Solingen

SSG Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SVV Plauen

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Zwickau von 1904
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

ME-Zeit
1:42.12
1:35.12
1:35.18

1:34.88
1:26.52
1:24.74
1:24.92
1:34.49

1:23.58
1:22.14
1:20.19
1:20.31
1:22.16

1:19.78
1:15.95
1:14.48
1:15.60
1:18.00

1:14.00
1:13.22
1:10.73
1:11.58
1:13.41

1:10.41
1:10.00
1:06.99
1:07.18
1:10.25

1:05.00
1:04.00
1:00.19
1:01.89
1:04.77

13:00
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